
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Einsiedlerbach, Hameln  ( 31787-1 )
Einsiedlerbach
31787   Hameln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.12.2025 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

VfL Hameln 1

MTV Nordstemmen 3

MTV Nordstemmen 3

MTSV Eschershausen 1

SG Leinetal 1

MTSV Eschershausen 1

VfL Hameln 1

SG Leinetal 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

VfL Grasdorf 2

Eintracht Hildesheim 1

VfL Hameln 1

MTV Nordstemmen 3

MTV Nordstemmen 3

VfL Hameln 1

VfL Grasdorf 2

Eintracht Hildesheim 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


